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5a.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade
Standard/SS 300cc/400cc/500cc Autédromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km ._._.
Corrida - 300/400/500 14/12/2019 16:42 . ......

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:31:33

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:34.824 +0.726 16:39:40.861
(3) EDU BOLOGNESE 6 1:34.934 +0.836 16:41:15.795 (20) VAGNER A. LIMA
1 1:37.508 +5.869 16:33:12.983 7 1:34.098 16:42:49.893 1 1:43.625 +6.769 16:33:20.404
2 1:33.977 +2.338 16:34:46.960 8 1:34.179 +0.081 16:44:24.072 2 1:39.536 +2.680 16:34:59.940
3 1:32.957 +1.318 16:36:19.917 9 1:34.578 +0.480 16:45:58.650 3 1:38.373 +1.517 16:36:38.313
4 1:32.335 +0.696 16:37:52.252 10 1:34.871 +0.773 16:47:33.521 4 1:37.702 +0.846 16:38:16.015
5 1:33.067 +1.428 16:39:25.319 5 1:37.601 +0.745 16:39:53.616
6 1:32.313 +0.674 16:40:57.632 (17) NETO ROZA 6 1:37.085 +0.229 16:41:30.701
7 1:32.912 +1.273 16:42:30.544 1 1:42.075 +8.195 16:33:17.889 7 1:37.441 +0.585 16:43:08.142
8 1:31.677 +0.038 16:44:02.221 2 1:37.638 +3.758 16:34:55.527 8 1:37.084 +0.228 16:44:45.226
9 1:32.305 +0.666 16:45:34.526 3 1:35.845 +1.965 16:36:31.372 9 1:36.856 16:46:22.082
10 1:31.639 16:47:06.165 4 1:35.177 +1.297 16:38:06.549 10 1:37.071 +0.215 16:47:59.153
5 1:34.933 +1.053 16:39:41.482
(30) FELIPE GONCALVES - FELIPINHO 6 1:34.626 +0.746 16:41:16.108 (31) JOAO HENRIQUE MADEIRAS
1 1:39.412 +7.910 16:33:13.347 7 1:34.684 +0.804 16:42:50.792 1 1:47.154 +9.048 16:33:25.790
2 1:33.755 +2.253 16:34:47.102 8 1:33.880 16:44:24.672 2 1:40.700 +2.594 16:35:06.490
3 1:32.600 +1.098 16:36:19.702 9 1:34.724 +0.844 16:45:59.396 3 1:40.066 +1.960 16:36:46.556
4 1:32.662 +1.160 16:37:52.364 10 1:34.651 +0.771 16:47:34.047 4 1:41.007 +2.901 16:38:27.563
5 1:32.608 +1.106 16:39:24.972 5 1:39.742 +1.636 16:40:07.305
6 1:32.117 +0.615 16:40:57.089 (87) MARCELO MORENO LARINI 6 1:39.123 +1.017 16:41:46.428
7 1:33.809 +2.307 16:42:30.898 1 1:41.733 +5.049 16:33:17.347 7 1:38.828 +0.722 16:43:25.256
8 1:31.613 +0.111 16:44:02.511 2 1:38.184 +1.500 16:34:55.531 8 1:38.694 +0.588 16:45:03.950
9 1:32.234 +0.732 16:45:34.745 3 1:37.840 +1.156 16:36:33.371 9 1:38.176 +0.070 16:46:42.126
10 1:31.502 16:47:06.247 4 1:37.794 +1.110 16:38:11.165 10 1:38.106 16:48:20.232
5 1:37.426 +0.742 16:39:48.591
(10) FABINHO JANDAIA 6 1:37.102 +0.418 16:41:25.693 (27) MARCUS V. FIDELIS
1 1:40.255 +8.255 16:33:14.609 7 1:37.460 +0.776 16:43:03.153 1 1:44.808 +7.151 16:33:21.100
2 1:35.151 +3.151 16:34:49.760 8 1:36.718 +0.034 16:44:39.871 2 1:38.909 +1.252 16:35:00.009
3 1:34.090 +2.090 16:36:23.850 9 1:36.684 16:46:16.555 3 1:39.087 +1.430 16:36:39.096
4 1:33.835 +1.835 16:37:57.685 10 1:36.941 +0.257 16:47:53.496 4 1:37.657 16:38:16.753
5 1:33.098 +1.098 16:39:30.783 5 1:38.297 +0.640 16:39:55.050
6 1:32.314 +0.314 16:41:03.097 (95) MARCOS CAJU 6 1:39.867 +2.210 16:41:34.917
7 1:32.023 +0.023 16:42:35.120 1 1:43.004 +6.753 16:33:20.507 7 1:41.123 +3.466 16:43:16.040
8 1:33.334 +1.334 16:44:08.454 2 1:37.110 +0.859 16:34:57.617 8 1:41.709 +4,052 16:44:57.749
9 1:32.000 16:45:40.454 3 1:37.502 +1.251 16:36:35.119 9 1:41.385 +3.728 16:46:39.134
10 1:33.216 +1.216 16:47:13.670 4 1:37.175 +0.924 16:38:12.294 10 1:41.763 +4.106 16:48:20.897
5 1:37.810 +1.559 16:39:50.104
(93) LEO MANELLA 6 1:36.251 16:41:26.355 (33) MARCELO OROSA
1 1:39.269 +6.066 16:33:13.314 7 1:37.042 +0.791 16:43:03.397 1 1:45.267 +6.524 16:33:22.874
2 1:34.292 +1.089 16:34:47.606 8 1:36.794 +0.543 16:44:40.191 2 1:40.454 +1.711 16:35:03.328
3 1:33.203 16:36:20.809 9 1:36.647 +0.396 16:46:16.838 3 1:39.419 +0.676 16:36:42.747
4 1:33.378 +0.175 16:37:54.187 10 1:37.153 +0.902 16:47:53.991 4 1:41.348 +2.605 16:38:24.095
5 1:33.972 +0.769 16:39:28.159 5 1:40.169 +1.426 16:40:04.264
6 1:34.259 +1.056 16:41:02.418 (36) JOAQUIM ALVES 6 1:39.825 +1.082 16:41:44.089
7 1:34.237 +1.034 16:42:36.655 1 1:42.579 +6.120 16:33:19.817 7 1:39.863 +1.120 16:43:23.952
8 1:34.019 +0.816 16:44:10.674 2 1:37.917 +1.458 16:34:57.734 8 1:39.158 +0.415 16:45:03.110
9 1:34.470 +1.267 16:45:45.144 3 1:36.459 16:36:34.193 9 1:39.446 +0.703 16:46:42.556
10 1:34.792 +1.589 16:47:19.936 4 1:36.796 +0.337 16:38:10.989 10 1:38.743 16:48:21.299
5 1:37.555 +1.096 16:39:48.544
(222) LUCAS MINATO 6 1:37.593 +1.134 16:41:26.137 (21) LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA
1 1:41.561 +7.513 16:33:17.782 7 1:37.196 +0.737 16:43:03.333 1 1:44.898 +6.011 16:33:23.236
2 1:35.516 +1.468 16:34:53.298 8 1:37.231 +0.772 16:44:40.564 2 1:39.839 +0.952 16:35:03.075
3 1:35.207 +1.159 16:36:28.505 9 1:36.745 +0.286 16:46:17.309 3 1:40.490 +1.603 16:36:43.565
4 1:35.076 +1.028 16:38:03.581 10 1:36.696 +0.237 16:47:54.005 4 1:40.761 +1.874 16:38:24.326
5 1:34.862 +0.814 16:39:38.443 5 1:39.601 +0.714 16:40:03.927
6 1:35.048 +1.000 16:41:13.491 (57) MARCOS APOLONI 6 1:40.308 +1.421 16:41:44.235
7 1:34.048 16:42:47.539 1 1:44.089 +6.835 16:33:19.092 7 1:39.916 +1.029 16:43:24.151
8 1:35.717 +1.669 16:44:23.256 2 1:38.210 +0.956 16:34:57.302 8 1:39.190 +0.303 16:45:03.341
9 1:35.062 +1.014 16:45:58.318 3 1:37.325 +0.071 16:36:34.627 9 1:39.723 +0.836 16:46:43.064
10 1:35.121 +1.073 16:47:33.439 4 1:37.723 +0.469 16:38:12.350 10 1:38.887 16:48:21.951
5 1:37.511 +0.257 16:39:49.861
(58) ODAIR DELAFRATI 6 1:37.254 16:41:27.115 (25) MAIKEL RODRIGO REMPEL
1 1:42.864 +8.766 16:33:17.568 7 1:37.448 +0.194 16:43:04.563 1 1:47.409 +8.940 16:33:24.245
2 1:37.307 +3.209 16:34:54.875 8 1:38.341 +1.087 16:44:42.904 2 1:42.875 +4.406 16:35:07.120
3 1:35.839 +1.741 16:36:30.714 9 1:38.223 +0.969 16:46:21.127 3 1:40.882 +2.413 16:36:48.002
4 1:35.323 +1.225 16:38:06.037 10 1:37.650 +0.396 16:47:58.777 4 1:40.444 +1.975 16:38:28.446
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5a.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade
Standard/SS 300cc/400cc/500cc Autédromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km ._._.
Corrida - 300/400/500 14/12/2019 16:42 . ......

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:31:33

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:39.262 +0.793 16:40:07.708 2 1:43.946 +1.602 16:35:11.120
6 1:39.242 +0.773 16:41:46.950 3 1:44.273 +1.929 16:36:55.393
7 1:39.305 +0.836  16:43:26.255 4 1:44.368 +2024  16:38:30.761
8 1:38.469 16:45:04.724 5 1:42.344 16:40:22.105
9 1:38.613 +0.144 16:46:43.337 6 1:44.055 +1.711 16:42:06.160
10 1:38.881 +0.412 16:48:22.218 7 1:44.788 +2.444 16:43:50.948
8 1:46.334 +3.990 16:45:37.282
(14) WLADECIR HERRERA - WLADI 9 1:46.730 +4.386 16:47:24.012
1 1:49.739 +10.257 16:33:28.193
2 1:43.339 +3.857 16:35:11.532 (82) ALEXANDRE FRANCA
3 1:44.211 +4.729 16:36:55.743 1 1:52.049 +7.812 16:33:31.434
4 1:43.223 +3.741 16:38:38.966 2 1:45.264 +1.027 16:35:16.698
5 1:40.355 +0.873 16:40:19.321 3 1:45.234 +0.997 16:37:01.932
6 1:41.364 +1.882 16:42:00.685 4 1:45.016 +0.779 16:38:46.948
7 1:40.604 +1.122 16:43:41.289 5 1:44.237 16:40:31.185
8 1:40.807 +1.325  16:45:22.096 6 1:47.135 +2.898  16:42:18.320
9 1:39.482 16:47:01.578 7 1:53.091 +8.854 16:44:11.411
10 1:42.142 +2.660 16:48:43.720 8 1:47.219 +2.982 16:45:58.630
9 1:46.360 +2.123 16:47:44.990
(7) JONATHAN VERONEZI
1 1:48.794 +8.578 16:33:27.783 (270) LEANDRO FERNANDES
2 1:42.751 +2.535 16:35:10.534 1 1:53.400 +6.233 16:33:32.137
3 1:42.206 +1.990 16:36:52.740 2 1:48.574 +1.407 16:35:20.711
4 1:44.009 +3.793 16:38:36.749 3 1:49.942 +2.775 16:37:10.653
5 1:42.398 +2.182 16:40:19.147 4 1:50.132 +2.965 16:39:00.785
6 1:40.782 +0.566 16:41:59.929 5 1:48.972 +1.805 16:40:49.757
7 1:41.233 +1.017 16:43:41.162 6 L:47.167 16:42:36.924
8 1:43.160 +2.944 16:45:24.322 7 1:49.014 +1.847 16:44:25.938
9 1:40.216 16:47:04.538 8 1:47.290 +0.123 16:46:13.228
10 1:42.395 +2.179 16:48:46.933 9 1:47.745 +0.578 16:48:00.973
(316) FELIPE MEDEIROS DE OLIVEIRA (81) PATRIC SOARES
1 1:45.803 +7.206 16:33:24.931 1 1:51.352 +7.380 16:33:31.379
2 1:40.612 +2.015 16:35:05.543 2 1:45.956 +1.984 16:35:17.335
3 1:40.958 +2.361 16:36:46.501 3 1:45.528 +1.556 16:37:02.863
4 1:40.740 +2.143 16:38:27.241 4 1:44.945 +0.973 16:38:47.808
5 1:39.832 +1.235 16:40:07.073 5 1:43.972 16:40:31.780
6 1:39.182 +0.585 16:41:46.255 6 1:44.388 +0.416 16:42:16.168
7 1:38.904 +0.307 16:43:25.159 7 1:44.316 +0.344 16:44:00.484
8 1:38.597 16:45:03.756 8 1:44.320 +0.348 16:45:44.804
9 1:39.207 +0.610 16:46:42.963
(99) RAPHAEL MODENUTI
(217) MARCO ANTONIO 1 1:44.847 +4.684 16:33:22.456
1 1:45.466 +4.725 16:33:24.301 2 1:40.163 16:35:02.619
2 1:40.784 +0.043 16:35:05.085 3 1:40.448 +0.285 16:36:43.067
3 1:40.741 16:36:45.826
4 1:47.879 +7.138 16:38:33.705 (69) DOUGLAS PAZ
5 1:41.992 +1.251 16:40:15.697 1 1:45.306 16:33:21.725
6 1:42.038 +1.297 16:41:57.735
7 1:42.773 +2.032 16:43:40.508
8 1:43.841 +3.100 16:45:24.349
9 1:42.997 +2.256 16:47:07.346
(111) VINICIUS TOLEDO
1 1:42.116 +2.824 16:33:19.899
2 1:39.292 16:34:59.191
3 1:41.960 +2.668 16:36:41.151
4 1:41.478 +2.186 16:38:22.629
5 1:44.759 +5.467 16:40:07.388
6 1:46.891 +7.599 16:41:54.279
7 1:45.967 +6.675 16:43:40.246
8 1:45.801 +6.509 16:45:26.047
9 1:45.477 +6.185 16:47:11.524
(91) JARBAS H. DE ALMEIDA
1 1:48.152 +5.808 16:33:27.174
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